LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — January 22, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mr. Mark S. Critz

Party: Democratic ¢ Chamber: House
State: PA « District: 12

Service: 2010-2013

Most recent Congress: 112

Biography

A Representative from Pennsylvania. Born in Irwin, Westmoreland County, Pa. January 5, 1962. Graduated from Norwin
High School, North Huntingdon, Pa. , 1980. B. S., Indiana University of Pennsylvania, Indiana, Pa. , 1987. Business
manager. Staff, United States Representative John Patrick Murtha, Jr. , 1998-2010. Elected as a Democrat to the One
Hundred Eleventh Congress, by special election to fill the vacancy caused by the death of United States Representative
John Patrick Murtha, Jr. And reelected to the succeeding Congress (May 18, 2010-January 3, 2013). Unsuccessful
candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Thirteenth Congress in 2012. Executive director, Pa. Rural development
council, 2015-present. Western regional director, Pa. Department of agriculture, 2019-present.

L egidative Activity (2010-2013)

Bills sponsored: 13
Bills cosponsor ed: 333

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action
112 HR Small Business Procurement Improvement Act of 2012 Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No.
4118 529.

Updated Dec 21, 2012
112 Providing for the consideration of the bill (H.R. 639) to amend title VII of the Motion to Discharge Committee filed by Mr.
HRES  Tariff Act of 1930 to clarify that countervailing duties may be imposed to Critz. Petition No: 112-1. (<a
310 address subsidies relating to a fundamentally undervalued currency of any  href="http://clerk.house.g

foreign country. Updated Jul 6, 2011

112 HR Trade Enforcement Priorities Act Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.
1518 Updated Apr 19, 2011
112 HR Marcellus Shale On-the-Job Training Act of 2011 Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher
1396 Education and Workforce Training.

Updated Apr 15, 2011
112 HR Corridor N Extension Act of 2011 Referred to the Subcommittee on Highways
1544 and Transit.

Updated Apr 15, 2011


https://legilist.com

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

112 HR
1339

112 HR
5954

112 HR
4203

112 HR
1063

112 HR
2453

Title

To designate the City of Salem, Massachusetts, as the Birthplace of the
National Guard of the United States.

To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 320 7th
Street in Ellwood City, Pennsylvania, as the "Sergeant Leslie H. Sabo, Jr.
Post Office Building".

Women's Procurement Program Improvement Act of 2012

Strengthening Medicare And Repaying Taxpayers Act of 2012

Mark Twain Commemorative Coin Act

Status/ Last Action

Became Public Law No: 112-241.
Updated Jan 10, 2013

Became Public Law No: 112-225.
Updated Dec 28, 2012

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar
No. 535.
Updated Dec 27, 2012

Reported (Amended) by the Committee on
Energy and Commerce. H. Rept. 112-715,
Part I.

Updated Dec 20, 2012

Became Public Law No: 112-201.
Updated Dec 4, 2012

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

