



Mr. Mark S. Critz

Party: Democratic • **Chamber:** House

State: PA • **District:** 12

Service: 2010–2013

Most recent Congress: 112

Biography

A Representative from Pennsylvania. Born in Irwin, Westmoreland County, Pa. January 5, 1962. Graduated from Norwin High School, North Huntingdon, Pa. , 1980. B. S. , Indiana University of Pennsylvania, Indiana, Pa. , 1987. Business manager. Staff, United States Representative John Patrick Murtha, Jr. , 1998-2010. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Eleventh Congress, by special election to fill the vacancy caused by the death of United States Representative John Patrick Murtha, Jr. And reelected to the succeeding Congress (May 18, 2010-January 3, 2013). Unsuccessful candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Thirteenth Congress in 2012. Executive director, Pa. Rural development council, 2015-present. Western regional director, Pa. Department of agriculture, 2019-present.

Legislative Activity (2010–2013)

Bills sponsored: 13

Bills cosponsored: 333

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
112 HR 4118	Small Business Procurement Improvement Act of 2012	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 529. Updated Dec 21, 2012
112 HRES 310	Providing for the consideration of the bill (H.R. 639) to amend title VII of the Tariff Act of 1930 to clarify that countervailing duties may be imposed to address subsidies relating to a fundamentally undervalued currency of any foreign country.	Motion to Discharge Committee filed by Mr. Critz. Petition No: 112-1. (http://clerk.house.gov/legis/bills/112hr/112-1.htm) Updated Jul 6, 2011
112 HR 1518	Trade Enforcement Priorities Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade. Updated Apr 19, 2011
112 HR 1396	Marcellus Shale On-the-Job Training Act of 2011	Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education and Workforce Training. Updated Apr 15, 2011
112 HR 1544	Corridor N Extension Act of 2011	Referred to the Subcommittee on Highways and Transit. Updated Apr 15, 2011

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
112 HR 1339	To designate the City of Salem, Massachusetts, as the Birthplace of the National Guard of the United States.	Became Public Law No: 112-241. Updated Jan 10, 2013
112 HR 5954	To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 320 7th Street in Ellwood City, Pennsylvania, as the "Sergeant Leslie H. Sabo, Jr. Post Office Building".	Became Public Law No: 112-225. Updated Dec 28, 2012
112 HR 4203	Women's Procurement Program Improvement Act of 2012	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 535. Updated Dec 27, 2012
112 HR 1063	Strengthening Medicare And Repaying Taxpayers Act of 2012	Reported (Amended) by the Committee on Energy and Commerce. H. Rept. 112-715, Part I. Updated Dec 20, 2012
112 HR 2453	Mark Twain Commemorative Coin Act	Became Public Law No: 112-201. Updated Dec 4, 2012